African Swine Fever

Where we started, Where we're going

Tuesday, March 28" in Ottawa

S s

8:45 am

9 am

9:30 am

10:30 am
10:45 am

11:15 am
12 pm
1pm
1:45 pm

2:30 pm
2:45

4:15 pm
4:30

5-7 pm

Opening Remarks
« AHCand CFIA

*  Progress on the Pan-Canadian Framework for Action -
o Review by pillar

* Biosecurity Improvements

- Wild Pig Strategy update (tbc)
Break
« Don't Pack Pork Advertising Campaign: Impact Survey

* Results of the Facilitation Project
Lunch
+ Movement Controls — HPAI Experience

» Depopulation and disposal training
Break
« The path forward for the ASF EMB
»  Priorities for 2023-24 and beyond
» Discussion of recommendations
* Next steps
Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Wine & Cheese reception
Optional, please rsvp

Last updated: March 9, 2023

Dr. Keith Leihman, AHC Co-Chair (tbc)
Philippe Morel, CFIA

Audrey Cameron, CPC
Craig Price, CFIA
Jorge Correa, CMC
Greg Worley, OMAFRA
Audrey Cameron, CPC

Tbhc

Shawna Doyle, CFIA

Ken Andrews, High Impact Facilitation

Harold Kloeze, Feather Board Command
Centre
Penny Lawlis, Consult with ACER

Facilitator tbc

Dr. Keith Leihman, AHC Co-Chair (tbc)
Philippe Morel, CFIA



