African Swine Fever

Where we started, Where we're going

Tuesday, March 28th in Ottawa

Time		Speaker
8:45 am	Opening Remarks AHC and CFIA 	Dr. Keith Leihman, AHC Co-Chair (tbc) Philippe Morel, CFIA
9 am	 Progress on the Pan-Canadian Framework for Action - Review by pillar 	Audrey Cameron, CPC Craig Price, CFIA Jorge Correa, CMC Greg Worley, OMAFRA
9:30 am	Biosecurity Improvements	Audrey Cameron, CPC
	Wild Pig Strategy update (tbc)	Tbc
10:30 am	Break	
10:45 am	Don't Pack Pork Advertising Campaign: Impact Survey	Shawna Doyle, CFIA
11:15 am	Results of the Facilitation Project	Ken Andrews, High Impact Facilitation
12 pm	Lunch	
1 pm	Movement Controls – HPAI Experience	Harold Kloeze, Feather Board Command Centre
1:45 pm	 Depopulation and disposal training 	Penny Lawlis, Consult with ACER
2:30 pm	Break	
2:45	 The path forward for the ASF EMB Priorities for 2023-24 and beyond Discussion of recommendations Next steps 	Facilitator tbc
4:15 pm	Closing Remarks	Dr. Keith Leihman, AHC Co-Chair (tbc) Philippe Morel, CFIA
4:30	Adjourn	
5-7 pm	Wine & Cheese reception Optional, please rsvp	

Last updated: March 9, 2023